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NAMA

Utina Kobak

Teti

Naufal Achdiat Supriyadi
Ernanda Rindyatika Putri
Sutirman

Mario Merudut Tumanggor
Muhammad Ardisyam Saragih
Nuri Puspitasari
Asifa Eki Andini

Sandhy Fajrin Sani
Hendrik Hutajulu
Laila Nur Habibah
Ridwan Alfi Saputro

Bety Silvina

Lina Apriliani

Alyssa Rebecca Br Aritonang
Bayu Setiawan

Saskia Mulya Aguatina
Siti Hajar

Supardi

Atikah Rahayu
Endriansyah Dayus Putra
Bowo Satriyono Putro
Yonpri Manalu

Dinda Pandan Wangi
Suminarso

Joy Sinaga

Nuriati Pakpakan

Yosua Renhard Rahawarin
Muhamad Arya Adiatma
Muhammad Fajri Husain
Saferinus Ganggang
Listiani Adisti

Chelsea Latuheru

Irsta Aliyani Akbar
Nurindra Setiawan
Toton Tri Yoga

Kevin Febrinaldi Eryan
Yohanis Deo Hurulean
M. Abdul Malik Setiawan
Dimas Aditya Putra

NIM
20320006
22320002
20550001
20550002
19400022
19400069
19400076
20400001
20400004
20400006
20400007
20400008
20400011
20400020
20400021
20400022
20400026
20400029
20400031
20400038
20400041
20400043
20400046
20400047
20400048
20400051
20400065
20400068
21400006
21400009
21400010
21400022
21400040
21400063
21407019
20530001
20530002
20530003
20530004
20530006
22537020
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